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STARTERS
soup

Hot Sour Soup

Won Ton Pork Soup
Won Ton Chicken
Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn

!PIHNG- ROLLS

(Served with Lemon and Sweet & Sour Sauce)

Vegetable
Chicken

Beef

Pork

Prawn

Stuffed Prawns

Small Large
R20 R45
R25 R45
R25 R45
R20 R45
R20 R45
Wok up
Your Taste
Buds
Small Large
R20 R30
R20 R30
R20 R30
R20 R30
R20 R30
R45

(3 Prawns, Bamboo Shoni & Cheese, Deep fried)

KIDDIES MEAL

Pork/Chicken Nuggets
(Served with Chips)

THE PLACE WHERE
CUSTOMERS BECOME

R40

MAIN COURSE

(Served with Steamed or Fried Rice/Noodles)

Chicken

Scallion R70
Canton R70
Shanghai R70
Cashew Nut R75
Bamboo Shoot R70
Black Bean R70
Sweet & Sour R70
Chop Suey R70
Mushroom R70
Pineapple R70
Sze-Tsuen R70
Curry R70
Hot Chili R70
Foo-Yong R70
Crispies R80
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SPECIALITY DI¢H

Beef
R70
R70
R70
R75
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R8O

Pork
R70
R70
R70
R75
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R70
R8O

Peking Duck Chop Suey (S2A)
Sweet and Sour Duck (S2A)

Hoisin Duck Chop Suey (S24)
{Duck Stir Fry with Crisp VYegetables in a Sweet Honey Sauce)
Combination Chop Suey (S2A)

{Beef, Chicken, KingKlip and Prawn)

LIGHT MEALS

Golden Bowl Shawarma with Chips

(Pita Pocket Filled with Beef, Chicken or Pork in a Mushroom

or Curry Sauce)

R90
R90

R90

R90

RGO
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